
341817 
541818 
041819 
541820 
541821 
341822 
541823 
541825 
341826 
341827 
541828 
341829 
341830 
541832 
341832 
341833 
541854 
541835 
541 8356 
541837 
5419358 
541939 
541840. 
341842 
341842 
341843 
341844 
341845 
341846 
341847 
341848 
341849 
341850 
341852 
341852 
341853 
341851 
341855 
341856 
341857 
341858 
341859 
341860 
341861 
341863 
341864 
341866 
341865 
341867 
341868 
341869 
341870 
341871 
341872 
341873 
341874 
341875 
341876 
341877 
341878 
341879 
341880 
341882 
341882 
341883 
341884 
341885 
341886 
341887 
341888 
341889 
341890 
341891 
341892 
341893 
341894 

_ 341895 
341896 
341897 
341898 
341899 
341900 
341901 
341902 
341903 
341904 
341905 
341906 
341907 
341908 

Elizabeth Hardy 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Jenks Drug Store 
Dr. H. P. Kemmerly 
E. H. King 
Dr. O. E. Layton 
Moton Memorial Hospital 
Joe T, Parkinson 
Dr. W. G. Phillips 
Roy Rains 
Rexall Drug Store 
Dr. C. L. Robertson 
St. Johns Hospital 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. ° 
Southvestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Rider Spahr 
Billy D. Stansbery 
Tulsa General Hospital 
Tulsa Linen 
Tulsa Weatherstrip Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Josh Webb 
Western Union 
White Funeral Home 
Howard! J. Wood 
Adams Motor Co. 
Adams Motor Co. 
Banknote Printing Co. 
E. &, Benson 
W. M. Bentley 
E. #, Bower Top & Body Works 
E. W. Bower Top & Body Works 
The Clarence Le. Boyd Co. Inc. 
Braden Winch Co. 
Austin Branscum 
R. W. Brooks 
Ned Brooks 
B. 8B. Brown 
dg. H. Carter 
Forrest Castle 
Central Supply Co. 
Central Supply Co. 
Clifton Welding Works 
A. G. Curtis 
Dictaphone Corp. 
Sam'l. Dodsworth Co. 
Dickason-Goodman Lbr. Co. 
Eden's Brake Sup. Co. 
Eden's Brake Sup. Co. 
Elliott & Yountryman 011 Co. 
F. “~. S. Auto Parts 
F. & S. Auto Parts 
FEF. & S. Suto Pavts 
Floyd's Tire Shop 
Floyd's Tire Shop 
Glenn Sand Co. 
Curtis Greer 
H. #. Gregory 
A. L. Hank Welding Co, 
J. iL. Heath Plbg. Co. 
Dr. F. W. Henderson 
Je H. Hughes 
Independent Ice Company 
Fred Jones 
Fred Jones 
John M. Jones 
E. H. King 
W. T. Kithcart 
Iu Lumber Company 
Machine Tool & Sup. Go. 

' Machine Tool & Sup. Go. 
Magnolia Pet. Co. 
Magneto Ignition Co. 
Martin Towel Sup. Co. 
McMichael Concrete Co, 
Mid-Continent Pet. Co, 
Moore Funeral. Home 
Moulder-~Oldham Co. 
Okla. Nat'l. Gas Co. 
Olson Radiator Co. 
Olson Radiator Co. 
Olson Kadiator Co. 
Elmer Orr 
Packard Bros. Lbr. Co. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Pengco 011 Company 
Fengco O11 Company 
Penoco 0i1 Company 
Penoco 011 Company 

Expenses 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Services 
Transfortation 
Salary 
Hospitalization 
Express i 
Salary 
Transportation 
supplies 
Services 
Hospitalization 
Service 

Labor 
Labor 

Hospitalization 
Service ° 
Supplies 

tt 

Transportation’ 
service . 
Amb. Service ° 
Bond Premium - 
Supplies 

Crim. Mileage 
Labor , 
Service &’ Supplies 
Supplies . 

" 

Crim. Mileage 
" tt 

"t '! 

it " 

" t 

wt 't 

Supplies 
Li 

Welding 
Crim. Mileage“ 
Repairs , 
Supplies 

" 

it 

! 

i 

tt 

" 

w 

tt 

tt 

Expenses 
Crim. Mileage 
Welding 
Repairs 
Services 
Labor 
Coupon Book 
Supplies 

Crim. Mileage. 

"t " 

Supplies 
" ° 

tt 

"t 

" 

Service’ 
Estimate 
Supplies 
Services 
Supplies 
Service 
Repairs 

" 

Crim. Mileage 
Supplies 

" 
1) 
tt 
tt 

September 8th, 1942. 

40.00 
953 -00 
56 45 
32250 
8.50 

55.00 
918.50 

095 
25.00 
8.50 

14.356 
55-00 

986.50 
54.85 

- 8.50 
16-00 
18 .00 

438.75 
2000 
200 
1.95 

10.40 
34.00 
2082 
9-00 

10.00 
2051 
9.77 | 

41.350 
75.00 
4.80 
5000 

12.75 
2-08 

15.76 
75-00 
15.00 
56.75 
75.00 
52.50 
75 «00 
1.50 

510.72 
1.50 

26025 
3025 

40.60 
13.00 
6.05 
5-90 

56.14 
1.50 
4.76 

27200 
2.50 
6025 
~60 

25-00 
85 e00 
1.00 

56 254 
20200 

' 4.80 

25.00 
11.70 
10.24 
75.00 
74.25 
42.75 
40.00 
4.41 

20.85 
50.24 
7226 
1.50 

7462.15 
105.60 
60.00 
59.25 
oel5 
2-00 
2.50 
4.00 

73250 
96.32. 

55.76 
5. 50 

76 95 
78.60 
18 «20 


